
DistPrct Polling_Place Poll_Location Poll_Address Poll_City Poll_Zip
01-01 ELKRIDGE LANDING MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 7085 MONTGOMERY RD ELKRIDGE 21075
01-02 ELKRIDGE LANDING MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 7085 MONTGOMERY RD ELKRIDGE 21075
01-03 MAYFIELD WOODS MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 7950 RED BARN WAY ELKRIDGE 21075
01-04 BONNIE BRANCH MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 4979 ILCHESTER RD ELLICOTT CITY 21043
01-05 WORTHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 4570 ROUNDHILL RD ELLICOTT CITY 21043
01-06 DEEP RUN ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 6925 OLD WATERLOO RD ELKRIDGE 21075
01-07 MAYFIELD WOODS MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 7950 RED BARN WAY ELKRIDGE 21075
01-08 ELKRIDGE ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 7075 MONTGOMERY RD ELKRIDGE 21075
01-09 MAYFIELD WOODS MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 7950 RED BARN WAY ELKRIDGE 21075
01-10 HOWARD HIGH SCH AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN GYM 8700 ROUTE 108 ELLICOTT CITY 21043
01-11 BONNIE BRANCH MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 4979 ILCHESTER RD ELLICOTT CITY 21043
01-12 ROCKBURN ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 6145 MONTGOMERY RD ELKRIDGE 21075
01-13 ELKRIDGE ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 7075 MONTGOMERY RD ELKRIDGE 21075
01-14 ROCKBURN ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 6145 MONTGOMERY RD ELKRIDGE 21075
01-15 DEEP RUN ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 6925 OLD WATERLOO RD ELKRIDGE 21075
01-16 DUCKETTS LANE ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 6501 DUCKETTS LANE ELKRIDGE 21075
01-17 ELKRIDGE ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 7075 MONTGOMERY RD ELKRIDGE 21075
01-18 DUCKETTS LANE ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 6501 DUCKETTS LANE ELKRIDGE 21075
01-19 BONNIE BRANCH MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 4979 ILCHESTER RD ELLICOTT CITY 21043
01-20 BONNIE BRANCH MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 4979 ILCHESTER RD ELLICOTT CITY 21043
01-21 DUCKETTS LANE ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 6501 DUCKETTS LANE ELKRIDGE 21075
02-01 ELLICOTT CITY SENIOR CENTER MEETING RM 9401 FREDERICK RD ELLICOTT CITY 21042
02-02 ELLICOTT MILLS MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 4445 MONTGOMERY RD ELLICOTT CITY 21043
02-03 ELLICOTT MILLS MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 4445 MONTGOMERY RD ELLICOTT CITY 21043
02-04 HOWARD HIGH SCH AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN GYM 8700 ROUTE 108 ELLICOTT CITY 21043
02-05 CENTENNIAL LANE ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 3825 CENTENNIAL LANE ELLICOTT CITY 21042
02-06 ST JOHNS LANE ELEM SCH CAFETERIA 2960 ST JOHNS LANE ELLICOTT CITY 21042
02-07 MT HEBRON HIGH SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 9440 OLD FREDERICK RD ELLICOTT CITY 21042
02-08 PATAPSCO MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 8885 OLD FREDERICK RD ELLICOTT CITY 21043



02-09 ST JOHNS LANE ELEM SCH CAFETERIA 2960 ST JOHNS LANE ELLICOTT CITY 21042
02-10 CENTENNIAL HIGH SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 4300 CENTENNIAL LN ELLICOTT CITY 21042
02-11 WAVERLY ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 10220 WETHERBURN RD ELLICOTT CITY 21042
02-12 ELLICOTT CITY SENIOR CENTER MEETING RM 9401 FREDERICK RD ELLICOTT CITY 21042
02-13 DUNLOGGIN MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 9129 NORTHFIELD RD ELLICOTT CITY 21042
02-14 DUNLOGGIN MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 9129 NORTHFIELD RD ELLICOTT CITY 21042
02-15 CENTENNIAL LANE ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 3825 CENTENNIAL LANE ELLICOTT CITY 21042
02-16 WORTHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 4570 ROUNDHILL RD ELLICOTT CITY 21043
02-17 CENTENNIAL HIGH SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 4300 CENTENNIAL LN ELLICOTT CITY 21042
02-18 MT HEBRON HIGH SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 9440 OLD FREDERICK RD ELLICOTT CITY 21042
02-19 WAVERLY ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 10220 WETHERBURN RD ELLICOTT CITY 21042
02-20 DUNLOGGIN MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 9129 NORTHFIELD RD ELLICOTT CITY 21042
02-21 DUNLOGGIN MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 9129 NORTHFIELD RD ELLICOTT CITY 21042
02-22 DUNLOGGIN MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 9129 NORTHFIELD RD ELLICOTT CITY 21042
02-23 PATAPSCO MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 8885 OLD FREDERICK RD ELLICOTT CITY 21043
02-24 PATAPSCO MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 8885 OLD FREDERICK RD ELLICOTT CITY 21043
02-25 BONNIE BRANCH MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 4979 ILCHESTER RD ELLICOTT CITY 21043
02-26 CENTENNIAL HIGH SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 4300 CENTENNIAL LN ELLICOTT CITY 21042
03-01 FOLLY QUARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL CAFETERIA AND GYM 13500 TRIADELPHIA RD ELLICOTT CITY 21042
03-02 MARRIOTTS RIDGE HIGH SCH AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN GYM 12100 WOODFORD DR MARRIOTSVILLE 21104
03-03 FOLLY QUARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL CAFETERIA AND GYM 13500 TRIADELPHIA RD ELLICOTT CITY 21042
03-04 CENTENNIAL HIGH SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 4300 CENTENNIAL LN ELLICOTT CITY 21042
03-05 MARRIOTTS RIDGE HIGH SCH AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN GYM 12100 WOODFORD DR MARRIOTSVILLE 21104
03-06 FOLLY QUARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL CAFETERIA AND GYM 13500 TRIADELPHIA RD ELLICOTT CITY 21042
04-01 ST. MICHAEL'S CATHOLIC CHURCH MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM 1125 ST MICHAEL'S ROAD MT AIRY 21771
04-02 GLENELG HIGH SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 14025 BURNTWOODS RD GLENELG 21737
04-03 LISBON ELEM SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 15901 FREDERICK RD WOODBINE 21797
04-04 LISBON ELEM SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 15901 FREDERICK RD WOODBINE 21797
04-05 ST. MICHAEL'S CATHOLIC CHURCH MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM 1125 ST MICHAEL'S ROAD MT AIRY 21771
04-06 GLENELG HIGH SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 14025 BURNTWOODS RD GLENELG 21737



05-01 RIVER HILL HIGH SCH CAFETERIA AND LOBBY 12101 CLARKSVILLE PIKE CLARKSVILLE 21029
05-02 LONGFELLOW ELEM SCH CAFETERIA 5470 HESPERUS DRIVE COLUMBIA 21044
05-03 RUNNING BROOK ELEM SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 5215 W RUNNING BROOK COLUMBIA 21044
05-04 WILDE LAKE HIGH SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 5460 TRUMPETER RD COLUMBIA 21044
05-05 CLARKSVILLE MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 6535 S TROTTER RD CLARKSVILLE 21029
05-06 RESERVOIR HIGH SCHOOL AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN GYM 11550 SCAGGSVILLE RD FULTON 20759
05-07 SWANSFIELD ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 5610 CEDAR LN COLUMBIA 21044
05-08 HARPER'S CHOICE MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 5450 BEAVERKILL RD COLUMBIA 21044
05-09 HARPER'S CHOICE MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 5450 BEAVERKILL RD COLUMBIA 21044
05-10 RIVER HILL HIGH SCH CAFETERIA AND LOBBY 12101 CLARKSVILLE PIKE CLARKSVILLE 21029
05-11 SCHOOLEY MILL PARK MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM 12975 HALL SHOP RD HIGHLAND 20777
05-12 ATHOLTON HIGH SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 6520 FREETOWN RD COLUMBIA 21044
05-13 ATHOLTON HIGH SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 6520 FREETOWN RD COLUMBIA 21044
05-14 LONGFELLOW ELEM SCH CAFETERIA 5470 HESPERUS DRIVE COLUMBIA 21044
05-15 ATHOLTON HIGH SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 6520 FREETOWN RD COLUMBIA 21044
05-16 RUNNING BROOK ELEM SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 5215 W RUNNING BROOK COLUMBIA 21044
05-17 ATHOLTON HIGH SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 6520 FREETOWN RD COLUMBIA 21044
05-18 WILDE LAKE HIGH SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 5460 TRUMPETER RD COLUMBIA 21044
05-19 DAYTON OAKS ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA 4691 TEN OAKS RD DAYTON 21036
05-20 RESERVOIR HIGH SCHOOL AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN GYM 11550 SCAGGSVILLE RD FULTON 20759
05-21 SWANSFIELD ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 5610 CEDAR LANE COLUMBIA 21044
05-22 CLARKSVILLE MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 6535 S TROTTER RD CLARKSVILLE 21029
05-23 HARPER'S CHOICE MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 5450 BEAVERKILL RD COLUMBIA 21044
05-24 SCHOOLEY MILL PARK MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM 12975 HALL SHOP RD HIGHLAND 20777
06-01 FOREST RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 9550 GORMAN RD LAUREL 20723
06-02 HOPE BAPTIST CHURCH MEETING ROOM 8801 STEPHENS ROAD LAUREL 20723
06-03 HAMMOND MIDDLE SCH GYM 8100 ALADDIN DR LAUREL 20723
06-04 CLEMENS CROSSING ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA 10320 QUARTERSTAFF RD COLUMBIA 21044
06-05 OAKLAND MILLS HIGH SCH AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN GYM 9410 KILIMANJARO RD COLUMBIA 21045
06-06 OAKLAND MILLS HIGH SCH AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN GYM 9410 KILIMANJARO RD COLUMBIA 21045



06-07 RIDGELY'S RUN COMMUNITY CTR ALL PURPOSE ROOM 8400 MISSION RD JESSUP 20794
06-08 OAKLAND MILLS HIGH SCH AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN GYM 9410 KILIMANJARO RD COLUMBIA 21045
06-09 OAKLAND MILLS HIGH SCH AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN GYM 9410 KILIMANJARO RD COLUMBIA 21045
06-10 HOWARD HIGH SCH AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN GYM 8700 ROUTE 108 ELLICOTT CITY 21043
06-11 OAKLAND MILLS HIGH SCH AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN GYM 9410 KILIMANJARO RD COLUMBIA 21045
06-12 LAKE ELKHORN MIDDLE SCH

MIDDLE SCHOOL CAFETERIA 
AND GYM 6680 CRADLEROCK WAY COLUMBIA 21045

06-13 GUILFORD ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 7335 OAKLAND MILLS RD COLUMBIA 21046
06-14 PHELPS LUCK ELEM SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 5370 OLDSTONE COURT COLUMBIA 21045
06-15 LAUREL WOODS ELEMENTARY SCH AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN GYM 9250 N LAUREL ROAD LAUREL 20723
06-16 PHELPS LUCK ELEM SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 5370 OLDSTONE COURT COLUMBIA 21045
06-17 LAKE ELKHORN MIDDLE SCH

MIDDLE SCHOOL CAFETERIA 
AND GYM 6680 CRADLEROCK WAY COLUMBIA 21045

06-18 HAMMOND MIDDLE SCH GYM 8100 ALADDIN DR LAUREL 20723
06-19 GUILFORD ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 7335 OAKLAND MILLS RD COLUMBIA 21046
06-20 PATUXENT VALLEY MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 9151 VOLLMERHAUSEN RD JESSUP 20794
06-21 LONG REACH HIGH SCH AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN GYM 6101 OLD DOBBIN LN COLUMBIA 21045
06-22 LAKE ELKHORN MIDDLE SCH

MIDDLE SCHOOL CAFETERIA 
AND GYM 6680 CRADLEROCK WAY COLUMBIA 21045

06-23 HAMMOND MIDDLE SCH GYM 8100 ALADDIN DR LAUREL 20723
06-24 MURRAY HILL MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 9989 WINTER SUN RD LAUREL 20723
06-25 HAMMOND MIDDLE SCH GYM 8100 ALADDIN DR LAUREL 20723
06-26 HAMMOND MIDDLE SCH GYM 8100 ALADDIN DR LAUREL 20723
06-27 FOREST RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 9550 GORMAN RD LAUREL 20723
06-28 LIME KILN MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 11650 SCAGGSVILLE RD FULTON 20759
06-29 LONG REACH HIGH SCH AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN GYM 6101 OLD DOBBIN LN COLUMBIA 21045
06-30 RIDGELY'S RUN COMMUNITY CENTER ALL-PURPOSE ROOM 8400 MISSION RD JESSUP 20794
06-31 JEFFERS HILL ELEM SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 6001 TAMAR DR COLUMBIA 21045
06-32 LIME KILN MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 11650 SCAGGSVILLE RD FULTON 20759
06-33 PATUXENT VALLEY MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 9151 VOLLMERHAUSEN RD JESSUP 20794
06-34 LAUREL WOODS ELEMENTARY SCH AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN GYM 9250 N LAUREL ROAD LAUREL 20723
06-35 MURRAY HILL MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA AND GYM 9989 WINTER SUN RD LAUREL 20723




